–1– ACCTB78E   201809-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
For board-to-FPC
A35US
With Power Terminal
High Current Connectors
FEATURES
1. 0.6 mm Mated Height with 2.2 mm width.

Last time buy: September 30, 2019
High current connectors A35US with power terminal (0.35mm pitch)
–2– ACCTB78E   201809-T
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Order unit:
For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units
For samples, please contact our sales office.
2. Please contact us for connectors having a number of pins other than those listed above.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
2. Material and surface treatment
Mated height Number of pins
Part number Packing
Socket Header Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
0.6mm
10 AXG7100J7 AXG8100J4
10,000 pieces 20,000 pieces
12 AXG7120J7 AXG8120J4
16 AXG7160J7 AXG8160J4
20 AXG7200J7 AXG8200J4
24 AXG7240J7 AXG8240J4
30 AXG7300J7 AXG8300J4
34 AXG7340J7 AXG8340J4
40 AXG7400J7 AXG8400J4
44 AXG7440J7 AXG8440J4
50 AXG7500J7 AXG8500J4
60 AXG7600J7 AXG8600J4
70 AXG7700J7 AXG8700J4
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics
Rated current